
              
Private Bag X1522 

GA-SEGONYANA          Kuruman 
                                MUNICIPALITY               8460 

                                                                www.ga-segonyana.gov.za 
                

  

INVITATION TO BID 
 

 
 
 

 
BID NO 

 
 
 

 
BID DESCRIPTION 

 
 
 

SPECIFICATIONS (BUT 
NOT LIMITED TO THESE) 

 
 

NON-
REFUNDABLE 

FEE 

 
FUNCTIONALITY CRITERION 

 

 
 
 

CONTACT 
PERSON 

 
 
 

CLOSING DATE, 
TIME AND VENUE 

 
 
 

PREFERENCE 
POINTS 

 
GRADING REQUIREMENTS 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26/2020-21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Upgrading of Electrical Infrastructure 
and Electrification Programme of Ga-
Segonyana Local Municipality Licensing 
Area 

 
In a form of a proposal: 
 

• Upgrading of existing 11kv 
main intake municipal 
substation in Kuruman. 

• Upgrading of Municipal 
Electricity network, 
Electrification of 
Promiseland, Obama Hills, 
Thuli Madonsela and New 
Green Field Areas, 
Wrenchville, and Bankhara 
- Bodulong 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R2, 000.00 

Functionality 
Experience – 30 

Plant Capacity – 30 
Professional Bodies – 10 
Bank Rating: Min C – 10 

Locality - 20  
 

Minimum score = 70 

 
 
 
 
 
 

B. Kgosieng 
053 712 9305 

 
H. Smit 

053 712 9375 
 

B. SECHOGELA 
053 712 9344 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21 May 2021 
12H00 

Municipal Board 
Room  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
80/20 

 
 
 

6EP 

 
Bids marked with reference number on the outside of the sealed envelope must be placed in the Bid Box of Ga-Segonyana Local Municipality on or before 21 MAY 2021; 
12H00 Noon Bid Documents are obtainable from the 30th April 2021 for a non-refundable fee of R2, 000.00 at the Cashiers Office, Cnr Voortrekker and School Street, 
Kuruman, 8460 OR can be downloaded free of charge at www.etenders.gov.za or www.ga-segonyana.gov.za. 
 
Bids must be accompanied by a valid Tax Compliance Status (With Pin).  Bidders must be registered on the Central Supplier Database (CSD) for Government.  
 
For B-BBEE Points Bidders must attach an ORIGINAL OR CERTIFIED B-BBEE Status level Contribution Certificate authorised by SANAS, IRBA or a Sworn Affidavit 
((Commission of Oath). CSD certificate WILL NOT be used for the purpose of evaluating preference points. MFMA Circular 81. 
 
M. M. TSATSIMPE  
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

http://www.etenders.gov.za/
http://www.ga-segonyana.gov.za/

